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Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2024
19.7.2024 - St'astna sedmicka

Klub - bydlisté
Rohozec Amix Team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Jméno
Rlzicka Zbynék
Vild Michal
Loukotka Milan
Vobornik Stanislav
Fiedler Bohumil
Vobornikova Anna
Vild Vaclav
Vobornikova Nela

Skalsko

Cas
0:33:45
0:37:28
0:34:10
0:35:46
0:36:35
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:37:26

Okruhu
7
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Body
30
29
27
27
26
25



